
2024 Winter Semester 

(01/16/2024 -01/20/2024)

11/07/2023

10:00 AM

11/08/2023

08:30 AM

2024 Spring Semester 

(01/22/2024 -05/07/2024)
11/07/2023

10:00 AM

11/08/2023

08:30 AM

REGISTRATION TIMES ARE IN WORKDAY

ga_gradvising@bentley.edu 

781.891.2348 

GRADUATE ACADEMIC ADVISING 
AND ENGAGEMENT OFFICEREGISTRAR'S OFFICE 

registrar@bentley.edu 

781.891.2177 

R E G I S T R A R  +  G R A D U A T E  A C A D E M I C  A D V I S I N G  A N D  E N G A G E M E N T  

If you have any

question/ concerns,

feel free to contact  us 

Graduate registration appointment times are now posted for Winter and Spring 2024 

Graduating students register on:
 Monday, November 6th

(Winter and Spring) 

Continuing and New Students register on:
Tuesday, November 7th 

(Winter and Spring)

To find your registration appointment time in Workday: 
On the Workday main screen click on the Academics widget

Your registration time should be located in the middle under the tab 

titled Upcoming Registration Appointments

ATTN: ONLINE (AL) COURSE SECTIONS
Online (AL) course sections are restricted to AOMBA students for two

weeks.  After two weeks, other degree programs will be eligible to

register for these online course sections excluding Advanced Standing.

If you need help with course planning, you may contact the Graduate

Academic Advising and Engagement Office to speak with an advisor

(Example of what a registration appointment time may look like in Workday - not exact)  

If your registration time
doesn't automatically

appear, click here then
select "Refresh"


